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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #3 - December 14th Results

Literary Criticism - Team

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Morton HS Qeila Martinez, Cici Nava, Evelyn Molinar 1A 3 223

2 Bridge City HS Jessica McKinney, Jessica Bean, Katelyn Mott 3A 21 207

3 Keller HS Angie Dang, Laura Knight, Abby Blankenship 5A 4 205

4 Hallsville HS Lenzie Winton, Katy O'Quinn, Madison Perkins 4A 14 204

5 Katy Seven Lakes HS Adesh Thapliyal, Jenny Kim, Nicole Ting 5A 19 190

6 Lockney HS Jasmine Pena, Jake Moore, Darby Long 1A 3 188

7 Irving MacArthur HS Joseph Trujillo, Sara Roman, Sara Ellington 5A 6 186

8 Henrietta HS
Katelyn Suneson, Danielle Holmes, Amber
Dillaman

2A 8 185

9 Argyle HS Monica Canizares, Hannah Wiseman, Emily Volk 3A 10 181

10 Holliday HS Wes Alexander, Olivia Carter, Kamrie Bland 2A 8 175

11 Lubbock Coronado HS Nate Collins, Daniel Ortiz, Alex Quinn 5A 2 172

12
Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

Lindsay Hedner, Sabrina Van Ravenstein, Jacob
Freking

5A 17 167

13 Farmersville HS Karina Jimenez, Kasi Odle, Rachel Renshaw 2A 12 164

14 A&M Consolidated HS Stephanie Palazzolo, Annie Zhang, Minha Kim 5A 14 158

15 Winnsboro HS Danielle Yarbrough, Olivia Gearner, Kaylyn Knight 2A 17 149

16 Wichita Falls Rider HS Carolyn Messer, Alexis Morrison, Dane Case 4A 5 149

17 San Angelo Central HS
Hadley Holland, Madalyn Campbell, Miquela

Farley
5A 2 149
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17 Concordia Lutheran HS Kathryn Iverson, Chris Lindquist, Sara-Ann Cook 5A 33 149

19 Sabine Pass HS Anthony Ochoa, Shelby Pierce, Sara Ochoa 1A 23 148

20 Meridian HS Darcy Wyatt, Morgan Williams, Ashlee Hooks 1A 15 147

21 La Grange HS Dillon Moore, Emilio Sanchez, Maya Sgovio 3A 26 145

22 Cross Plains
Hannah Cowan, Bridgette Mayfield, Brenna
Kleiber

1A 12 143

23 Callisburg HS Haleigh Bacon, Cari Croninger, Hunter Olson 2A 11 143

24 Gruver HS Madi Teal, Rachel Teal, Brennyn Seagler 1A 1 135

25 Needville HS Elizabeth Barber, Marco Valdez, Callum Parnell 3A 25 124

26 Sudan HS Alex Hernandez, Chesanie Brantley, Anakin Cantu 1A 5 124

27 Chireno HS Ruth Stewart, Debbie Clary, Jillian Whitney 1A 24 123

28 Hale Center HS Sonja Saenz, Kamri Knippa, Luke Ford 1A 3 121

29 Waller HS Emma Pollard, Maggie Pollard, Hannah Allen 4A 17 119

30 Frisco Lone Star HS
Vittoria Whitworth, Erin Szczechowski, Toni
DeGraff

3A 10 118

31 Gatesville Rebecca Dunahoo, Micki Harris, Jessica Moran 3A 8 109

32 Rosenberg Terry HS Andy Tejada, Mario Bardan, Luz Flores 4A 23 108

33 Giddings HS
McKenna Nampkin, Garrett Oltmann, Jordan

Mitschke
3A 26 108

34 Bridgeport HS Hannah Brown, Marcel Garza, John David Walker 3A 9 107

35 Borden County HS
Michael Taylor, Mollie McMeans, Maeghan

Herridge
1A 4 104

36 Seymour HS Hannah Skelton, Theresa Zach, Breena Kolacek 1A 9 104

37 Valley Mills HS Casta Nichols, Faith Walker, Melissa Aleman 1A 15 102

38 Poolville HS Melissa Perkins, Jonathan Cortez, Dillan Smith 1A 15 99

39 Eldorado HS Emily Shipman, Casey Shipman, Ashley Mettlen 1A 7 92
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40 Crosby HS Dylan Holcomb, Kristen Hoover, Rachel Moreau 4A 19 87

41 Guthrie HS Kenzie McGaha, Laura Wilson, Summer Wright 1A 10 87

Literary Criticism - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Morton HS Qeila Martinez, Cici Nava, Evelyn Molinar 1A 3 223

2 Lockney HS Jasmine Pena, Jake Moore, Darby Long 1A 3 188

3 Sabine Pass HS Anthony Ochoa, Shelby Pierce, Sara Ochoa 1A 23 148

4 Meridian HS Darcy Wyatt, Morgan Williams, Ashlee Hooks 1A 15 147

5 Cross Plains Hannah Cowan, Bridgette Mayfield, Brenna Kleiber 1A 12 143

6 Gruver HS Madi Teal, Rachel Teal, Brennyn Seagler 1A 1 135

7 Sudan HS Alex Hernandez, Chesanie Brantley, Anakin Cantu 1A 5 124

8 Chireno HS Ruth Stewart, Debbie Clary, Jillian Whitney 1A 24 123

9 Hale Center HS Sonja Saenz, Kamri Knippa, Luke Ford 1A 3 121

10 Borden County HS Michael Taylor, Mollie McMeans, Maeghan Herridge 1A 4 104

11 Seymour HS Hannah Skelton, Theresa Zach, Breena Kolacek 1A 9 104

12 Valley Mills HS Casta Nichols, Faith Walker, Melissa Aleman 1A 15 102

13 Poolville HS Melissa Perkins, Jonathan Cortez, Dillan Smith 1A 15 99

14 Eldorado HS Emily Shipman, Casey Shipman, Ashley Mettlen 1A 7 92

15 Guthrie HS Kenzie McGaha, Laura Wilson, Summer Wright 1A 10 87
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Literary Criticism - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Henrietta HS Katelyn Suneson, Danielle Holmes, Amber Dillaman 2A 8 185

2 Holliday HS Wes Alexander, Olivia Carter, Kamrie Bland 2A 8 175

3 Farmersville HS Karina Jimenez, Kasi Odle, Rachel Renshaw 2A 12 164

4 Winnsboro HS Danielle Yarbrough, Olivia Gearner, Kaylyn Knight 2A 17 149

5 Callisburg HS Haleigh Bacon, Cari Croninger, Hunter Olson 2A 11 143

Literary Criticism - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Bridge City HS Jessica McKinney, Jessica Bean, Katelyn Mott 3A 21 207

2 Argyle HS Monica Canizares, Hannah Wiseman, Emily Volk 3A 10 181

3 La Grange HS Dillon Moore, Emilio Sanchez, Maya Sgovio 3A 26 145

4 Needville HS Elizabeth Barber, Marco Valdez, Callum Parnell 3A 25 124

5
Frisco Lone Star
HS

Vittoria Whitworth, Erin Szczechowski, Toni DeGraff 3A 10 118

6 Gatesville Rebecca Dunahoo, Micki Harris, Jessica Moran 3A 8 109

7 Giddings HS
McKenna Nampkin, Garrett Oltmann, Jordan
Mitschke

3A 26 108

8 Bridgeport HS Hannah Brown, Marcel Garza, John David Walker 3A 9 107
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Literary Criticism - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Hallsville HS Lenzie Winton, Katy O'Quinn, Madison Perkins 4A 14 204

2 Wichita Falls Rider HS Carolyn Messer, Alexis Morrison, Dane Case 4A 5 149

3 Waller HS Emma Pollard, Maggie Pollard, Hannah Allen 4A 17 119

4 Rosenberg Terry HS Andy Tejada, Mario Bardan, Luz Flores 4A 23 108

5 Crosby HS Dylan Holcomb, Kristen Hoover, Rachel Moreau 4A 19 87

Literary Criticism - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Keller HS Angie Dang, Laura Knight, Abby Blankenship 5A 4 205

2 Katy Seven Lakes HS Adesh Thapliyal, Jenny Kim, Nicole Ting 5A 19 190

3 Irving MacArthur HS Joseph Trujillo, Sara Roman, Sara Ellington 5A 6 186

4 Lubbock Coronado HS Nate Collins, Daniel Ortiz, Alex Quinn 5A 2 172

5
Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

Lindsay Hedner, Sabrina Van Ravenstein, Jacob
Freking

5A 17 167

6 A&M Consolidated HS Stephanie Palazzolo, Annie Zhang, Minha Kim 5A 14 158

7 San Angelo Central HS
Hadley Holland, Madalyn Campbell, Miquela
Farley

5A 2 149

7 Concordia Lutheran HS Kathryn Iverson, Chris Lindquist, Sara-Ann Cook 5A 33 149

Literary Criticism - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker
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1 Qeila Martinez Morton HS 1A 3 12 85

2 Jessica McKinney Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 84

3 Cici Nava Morton HS 1A 3 10 78

4 Lenzie Winton Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 75

5 Angie Dang Keller HS 5A 4 12 74

6 Jasmine Pena Lockney HS 1A 3 12 70

7 Katelyn Suneson Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 68

7 Laura Knight Keller HS 5A 4 12 68

9 Monica Canizares Argyle HS 3A 10 12 67

9 Adesh Thapliyal Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 67

11 Jake Moore Lockney HS 1A 3 10 66

11 Jenny Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 66

11 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 66

11 Danielle Holmes Henrietta HS 2A 8 11 66

15 Elizabeth Sheehan Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 65

15 Joseph Trujillo Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 65

15 Darcy Wyatt Meridian HS 1A 15 9 65

15 Wes Alexander Holliday HS 2A 8 12 65

19 Madison Perkins Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 63

19 Jessica Bean Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 63

19 Abby Blankenship Keller HS 5A 4 12 63

22 Sara Roman Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 62

22 Carolyn Messer Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 62

24 Emma Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 11 61

25 Evelyn Molinar Morton HS 1A 3 9 60
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25 Celena Blake Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 60

25 Stephanie Palazzolo A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 60

25 Nate Collins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 60

25 Katelyn Mott Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 60

30 Malynne Emrich Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 12 59

30 Hannah Wiseman Argyle HS 3A 10 12 59

30 Sara Ellington Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 59

33 Lindsay Hedner
Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

5A 17 12 58

33 Kathryn Iverson Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 58

35 Daniel Ortiz Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 57

35 Tabitha Blakeney Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 57

35 Nicole Ting Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 57

35 Angel Zhang Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 57

35 Olivia Carter Holliday HS 2A 8 10 57

40 Anthony Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 56

40 Sabrina Van Ravenstein
Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

5A 17 12 56

40 Karina Jimenez Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 56

40 Kasi Odle Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 56

44 Emily Volk Argyle HS 3A 10 11 55

44 Alex Quinn Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 55

44 Danielle Yarbrough Winnsboro HS 2A 17 11 55

47 Hadley Holland San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 54

47 Brooke Johnson Aledo HS 4A 7 11 54

49 Kamrie Bland Holliday HS 2A 8 11 53
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49 Chris Lindquist Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 53

49 Jacob Freking
Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

5A 17 12 53

52 Darby Long Lockney HS 1A 3 11 52

52 Annie Zhang A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 52

52 Dillon Moore La Grange HS 3A 26 11 52

52 Grace Holt Aledo HS 4A 7 10 52

52 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 52

52 Rachel Renshaw Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 52

58 Amber Dillaman Henrietta HS 2A 8 9 51

58 Alayna Pope Dumas HS 4A 3 12 51

58 Madi Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 12 51

58 Lindsey Lotze Argyle HS 3A 10 12 51

62 Madalyn Campbell San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 50

62 Kia Moore
Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

5A 17 12 50

62 Kaitlin Bethay Keller HS 5A 4 12 50

62 Carlie Berry Holliday HS 2A 8 12 50

62 Bonnie Bearden Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 50

62 Alex Hernandez Sudan HS 1A 5 12 50

62 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 50

69 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 49

69 Hannah Cowan Cross Plains 1A 12 9 49

69 Emilio Sanchez La Grange HS 3A 26 12 49

72 Shelby Pierce Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 48
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72 Grace Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 48

72 Gavin Franco Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 12 48

72 Maite Bustos Navasota HS 3A 18 11 48

76 Bridgette Mayfield Cross Plains 1A 12 12 47

76 Hayley Wolfenbarger Valley View HS 1A 13 11 47

76 Rachel Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 12 47

76 Olivia Gearner Winnsboro HS 2A 17 9 47

76 Meg Perkins Argyle HS 3A 10 11 47

76 Karissa Sandmann Valley View HS 1A 13 11 47

76 Faezah Ali Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 47

76 Brenna Kleiber Cross Plains 1A 12 9 47

76 Kaylyn Knight Winnsboro HS 2A 17 11 47

76 Delaney Harp Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 47

86 Kami Schmucker Dumas HS 4A 3 12 46

86 Minha Kim A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 46

86 Chandler Campbell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 46

86 Emily Young Argyle HS 3A 10 11 46

86
Cortlandt Bursey-

Reece
Texas HS 4A 14 12 46

86 Brittany Scott Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 46

86 Alexis Morrison Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 46

93 Krystal DeLucio Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 45

93 Hannah Skelton Seymour HS 1A 9 11 45

93 Scout Heintschel Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 45

93 Aleena Taufiq Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 45

93 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 45
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93 Kendell Wilson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 45

93 Miquela Farley San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 45

100 Taryn Estes Cross Plains 1A 12 11 44

100 Maya Sgovio La Grange HS 3A 26 11 44

100 Kelsey Archer Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 44

100 Elizabeth Barber Needville HS 3A 25 11 44

100 Sara Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 44

100 Vittoria Whitworth Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 44

100 Rebecca Dunahoo Gatesville 3A 8 11 44

107 Ashley Roberts Lockney HS 1A 3 11 43

107 Alexis Gee Graford HS 1A 14 9 43

107 David Cardenas Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 43

110 Hunter Olson Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 42

110 Isaac Stillwell Henrietta HS 2A 8 10 42

110 Stephanie Romero Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 42

110 Marco Valdez Needville HS 3A 25 10 42

110 Michael Taylor Borden County HS 1A 4 12 42

110 Sonja Saenz Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 42

110 Madison Becka La Grange HS 3A 26 12 42

110 Alex Yost Argyle HS 3A 10 11 42

110 Brittney Bard
Houston Cypress Ranch

HS
5A 17 12 42

110 Ruth Stewart Chireno HS 1A 24 12 42

110 Morgan Williams Meridian HS 1A 15 11 42

121 Debbie Clary Chireno HS 1A 24 10 41
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121 Cara Ranochak Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 41

121 Dane Case Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 41

121 Emily Shipman Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 41

125 Morgan Parker Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 40

125 Katie Hightower Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 40

125 Andy Tejada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 40

125 Jillian Whitney Chireno HS 1A 24 11 40

125 Haoyi Wu A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 40

125 Ashlee Hooks Meridian HS 1A 15 10 40

125 Kamri Knippa Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 40

132 Taylor Lewis Alto HS 1A 21 11 39

132 Dwight Brisbin Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 39

132 Kenzie McGaha Guthrie HS 1A 10 11 39

132 Ersie Gentzis
Houston Cypress Ranch

HS
5A 17 12 39

132 Luke Ford Hale Center HS 1A 3 12 39

137 Bryanna Angelle Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 38

137 Callum Parnell Needville HS 3A 25 10 38

137 Chesanie Brantley Sudan HS 1A 5 12 38

137 Lizzie Belt Lockney HS 1A 3 9 38

137 Sara-Ann Cook Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 38

137 Ivana Symcox Saginaw HS 4A 6 12 38

137 Josh Ehler
Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

5A 17 12 38

144 Hannah Winton Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 37
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144 Hannah Brown Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 37

144 McKenna Nampkin Giddings HS 3A 26 12 37

144 Kelli McLaurin Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 37

144 Mary Diegel Needville HS 3A 25 12 37

144 Brennyn Seagler Gruver HS 1A 1 10 37

144 Erin Szczechowski Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 37

144 Toni DeGraff Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 10 37

144 Micki Harris Gatesville 3A 8 12 37

144 Casta Nichols Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 37

154 Anakin Cantu Sudan HS 1A 5 9 36

154 Melissa Perkins Poolville HS 1A 15 10 36

154 Garrett Oltmann Giddings HS 3A 26 12 36

154 Gretchen Kuck La Grange HS 3A 26 10 36

158 Shannah Nelson Needville HS 3A 25 11 35

158 Savannah Pritchard Texas HS 4A 14 11 35

158 Marcel Garza Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 35

158 John David Walker Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 35

158 Kathryn McCauley Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 35

158 Jordan Mitschke Giddings HS 3A 26 10 35

158 Mario Bardan Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 35

165 Kaitlin Lawson Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 34

165 Andrea Fagerman Keller HS 5A 4 11 34

165 Kaylyn Atchison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 34

165 Theresa Zach Seymour HS 1A 9 11 34

169 Luz Flores Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 33
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169 Faith Walker Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 33

169 Mollie McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 12 33

169 Rian Hutton Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 33

169 Callie Dean Plains HS 1A 5 10 33

169 Max Russo A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 33

169 Emily Stubblefield Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 33

176 Melissa Aleman Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 32

176 Miranda Gilcrease Chireno HS 1A 24 12 32

176 Jonathan Cortez Poolville HS 1A 15 10 32

176 Mauricio Exiga Alvin HS 5A 22 11 32

176 Ashtyn Hines Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 10 32

176 David Denton Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 32

182 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 10 31

182 Dillan Smith Poolville HS 1A 15 10 31

182 Zachary Herrana Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 31

182 Vanesa Aguilar Sudan HS 1A 5 11 31

186 Dyllon Higgins Poolville HS 1A 15 10 30

186 Erin Bennett Onalaska HS 2A 24 11 30

186 Blas Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 12 30

186 Christopher Burrell Sudan HS 1A 5 9 30

186 Laura Wilson Guthrie HS 1A 10 11 30

186 Dylan Holcomb Crosby HS 4A 19 11 30

186 Casey Shipman Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 30

193 Heather Long Poolville HS 1A 15 10 29

193 Easton Johnson Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 9 29
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193 Maria Harbison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 29

193 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 2A 8 10 29

193 Maeghan Herridge Borden County HS 1A 4 12 29

193 Briana Hernandez Plains HS 1A 5 10 29

193 Annye Todd Onalaska HS 2A 24 11 29

193 Kristen Hoover Crosby HS 4A 19 12 29

201 Kaitlin Mager Needville HS 3A 25 9 28

201 Rachel Moreau Crosby HS 4A 19 12 28

201 Cora Bell Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 28

201 Jose Anaya Saginaw HS 4A 6 12 28

201 Reese Powling Alvin HS 5A 22 10 28

201 Mike Tejada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 28

201 Jessica Moran Gatesville 3A 8 11 28

208 Hannah Megason Poolville HS 1A 15 9 27

208 Krista Schmidt Giddings HS 3A 26 12 27

208 Madison Parrish Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 27

208 Jenifer Brewer Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 27

208 Hannah Allen Waller HS 4A 17 10 27

208 Abbey Smith Henrietta HS 2A 8 9 27

214 Macy Hobbs Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 25

214 Kyrsten Rebeles Borden County HS 1A 4 10 25

214 Judith Gonzalez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 25

214 Linsey Reyna City View HS 2A 8 11 25

214 Taylor Crittenden Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 25

214 Breena Kolacek Seymour HS 1A 9 10 25
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220 Celeste Montemayor Sudan HS 1A 5 11 24

220 Hanah Shew Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 24

220 Anthony Caples Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 24

220 Yajaira Lopez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 24

224 Kelly Rojas Giddings HS 3A 26 12 22

224 Audrey Alanis Crosby HS 4A 19 12 22

224 Chloe Dunn Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 22

224 Megan Ramsey Graford HS 1A 14 9 22

228 Ashley Mettlen Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 21

228 Taryn Son Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 21

230 Uriel Cruz Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 19

231 Summer Wright Guthrie HS 1A 10 11 18

231 Whitney Whitsel Giddings HS 3A 26 10 18

233 Marcos Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 10 17

234 Cheyenne Killebrew Guthrie HS 1A 10 9 16

235 Tyler Seale Navasota HS 3A 18 11 15

235 Belicia Garcia Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 15

Literary Criticism - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Qeila Martinez Morton HS 1A 3 12 85

2 Cici Nava Morton HS 1A 3 10 78

3 Jasmine Pena Lockney HS 1A 3 12 70

4 Jake Moore Lockney HS 1A 3 10 66

5 Darcy Wyatt Meridian HS 1A 15 9 65



12/18/13 Virtual Tabulator

app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 16/25

6 Evelyn Molinar Morton HS 1A 3 9 60

7 Malynne Emrich Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 12 59

8 Anthony Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 56

9 Darby Long Lockney HS 1A 3 11 52

10 Madi Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 12 51

11 Alex Hernandez Sudan HS 1A 5 12 50

12 Hannah Cowan Cross Plains 1A 12 9 49

13 Shelby Pierce Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 48

13 Gavin Franco Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 12 48

15 Bridgette Mayfield Cross Plains 1A 12 12 47

15 Hayley Wolfenbarger Valley View HS 1A 13 11 47

15 Rachel Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 12 47

15 Karissa Sandmann Valley View HS 1A 13 11 47

15 Brenna Kleiber Cross Plains 1A 12 9 47

20 Hannah Skelton Seymour HS 1A 9 11 45

21 Taryn Estes Cross Plains 1A 12 11 44

21 Sara Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 44

23 Ashley Roberts Lockney HS 1A 3 11 43

23 Alexis Gee Graford HS 1A 14 9 43

25 Michael Taylor Borden County HS 1A 4 12 42

25 Sonja Saenz Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 42

25 Ruth Stewart Chireno HS 1A 24 12 42

25 Morgan Williams Meridian HS 1A 15 11 42

29 Debbie Clary Chireno HS 1A 24 10 41

29 Emily Shipman Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 41
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31 Jillian Whitney Chireno HS 1A 24 11 40

31 Ashlee Hooks Meridian HS 1A 15 10 40

31 Kamri Knippa Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 40

34 Taylor Lewis Alto HS 1A 21 11 39

34 Kenzie McGaha Guthrie HS 1A 10 11 39

34 Luke Ford Hale Center HS 1A 3 12 39

37 Bryanna Angelle Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 38

37 Chesanie Brantley Sudan HS 1A 5 12 38

37 Lizzie Belt Lockney HS 1A 3 9 38

40 Kelli McLaurin Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 37

40 Brennyn Seagler Gruver HS 1A 1 10 37

40 Casta Nichols Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 37

43 Anakin Cantu Sudan HS 1A 5 9 36

43 Melissa Perkins Poolville HS 1A 15 10 36

45 Kaitlin Lawson Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 34

45 Kaylyn Atchison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 34

45 Theresa Zach Seymour HS 1A 9 11 34

48 Faith Walker Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 33

48 Mollie McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 12 33

48 Callie Dean Plains HS 1A 5 10 33

51 Melissa Aleman Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 32

51 Miranda Gilcrease Chireno HS 1A 24 12 32

51 Jonathan Cortez Poolville HS 1A 15 10 32

54 Dillan Smith Poolville HS 1A 15 10 31

54 Vanesa Aguilar Sudan HS 1A 5 11 31
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56 Dyllon Higgins Poolville HS 1A 15 10 30

56 Christopher Burrell Sudan HS 1A 5 9 30

56 Laura Wilson Guthrie HS 1A 10 11 30

56 Casey Shipman Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 30

60 Heather Long Poolville HS 1A 15 10 29

60 Maria Harbison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 29

60 Maeghan Herridge Borden County HS 1A 4 12 29

60 Briana Hernandez Plains HS 1A 5 10 29

64 Hannah Megason Poolville HS 1A 15 9 27

64 Madison Parrish Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 27

66 Kyrsten Rebeles Borden County HS 1A 4 10 25

66 Breena Kolacek Seymour HS 1A 9 10 25

68 Celeste Montemayor Sudan HS 1A 5 11 24

69 Megan Ramsey Graford HS 1A 14 9 22

70 Ashley Mettlen Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 21

71 Uriel Cruz Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 19

72 Summer Wright Guthrie HS 1A 10 11 18

73 Cheyenne Killebrew Guthrie HS 1A 10 9 16

74 Belicia Garcia Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 15

Literary Criticism - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Katelyn Suneson Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 68

2 Danielle Holmes Henrietta HS 2A 8 11 66

3 Wes Alexander Holliday HS 2A 8 12 65
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4 Olivia Carter Holliday HS 2A 8 10 57

5 Karina Jimenez Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 56

5 Kasi Odle Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 56

7 Danielle Yarbrough Winnsboro HS 2A 17 11 55

8 Kamrie Bland Holliday HS 2A 8 11 53

9 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 52

9 Rachel Renshaw Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 52

11 Amber Dillaman Henrietta HS 2A 8 9 51

12 Carlie Berry Holliday HS 2A 8 12 50

13 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 49

14 Olivia Gearner Winnsboro HS 2A 17 9 47

14 Kaylyn Knight Winnsboro HS 2A 17 11 47

14 Delaney Harp Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 47

17 Krystal DeLucio Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 45

18 Kelsey Archer Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 44

19 Hunter Olson Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 42

19 Isaac Stillwell Henrietta HS 2A 8 10 42

21 Morgan Parker Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 40

21 Katie Hightower Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 40

23 Emily Stubblefield Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 33

24 Erin Bennett Onalaska HS 2A 24 11 30

25 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 2A 8 10 29

25 Annye Todd Onalaska HS 2A 24 11 29

27 Abbey Smith Henrietta HS 2A 8 9 27

28 Macy Hobbs Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 25
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28 Linsey Reyna City View HS 2A 8 11 25

30 Hanah Shew Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 24

Literary Criticism - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jessica McKinney Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 84

2 Monica Canizares Argyle HS 3A 10 12 67

3 Jessica Bean Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 63

4 Katelyn Mott Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 60

5 Hannah Wiseman Argyle HS 3A 10 12 59

6 Tabitha Blakeney Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 57

7 Emily Volk Argyle HS 3A 10 11 55

8 Dillon Moore La Grange HS 3A 26 11 52

9 Lindsey Lotze Argyle HS 3A 10 12 51

10 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 50

11 Emilio Sanchez La Grange HS 3A 26 12 49

12 Maite Bustos Navasota HS 3A 18 11 48

13 Meg Perkins Argyle HS 3A 10 11 47

14 Emily Young Argyle HS 3A 10 11 46

15 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 45

15 Kendell Wilson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 45

17 Maya Sgovio La Grange HS 3A 26 11 44

17 Elizabeth Barber Needville HS 3A 25 11 44

17 Vittoria Whitworth Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 44

17 Rebecca Dunahoo Gatesville 3A 8 11 44



12/18/13 Virtual Tabulator

app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 21/25

21 Stephanie Romero Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 42

21 Marco Valdez Needville HS 3A 25 10 42

21 Madison Becka La Grange HS 3A 26 12 42

21 Alex Yost Argyle HS 3A 10 11 42

25 Cara Ranochak Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 41

26 Callum Parnell Needville HS 3A 25 10 38

27 Hannah Brown Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 37

27 McKenna Nampkin Giddings HS 3A 26 12 37

27 Mary Diegel Needville HS 3A 25 12 37

27 Erin Szczechowski Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 37

27 Toni DeGraff Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 10 37

27 Micki Harris Gatesville 3A 8 12 37

33 Garrett Oltmann Giddings HS 3A 26 12 36

33 Gretchen Kuck La Grange HS 3A 26 10 36

35 Shannah Nelson Needville HS 3A 25 11 35

35 Marcel Garza Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 35

35 John David Walker Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 35

35 Kathryn McCauley Bridgeport HS 3A 9 12 35

35 Jordan Mitschke Giddings HS 3A 26 10 35

40 Ashtyn Hines Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 10 32

41 Kaitlin Mager Needville HS 3A 25 9 28

41 Jessica Moran Gatesville 3A 8 11 28

43 Krista Schmidt Giddings HS 3A 26 12 27

44 Kelly Rojas Giddings HS 3A 26 12 22

44 Chloe Dunn Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 22
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46 Taryn Son Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 21

47 Whitney Whitsel Giddings HS 3A 26 10 18

48 Tyler Seale Navasota HS 3A 18 11 15

Literary Criticism - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Lenzie Winton Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 75

2 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 66

3 Elizabeth Sheehan Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 65

4 Madison Perkins Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 63

5 Carolyn Messer Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 62

6 Emma Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 11 61

7 Celena Blake Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 60

8 Brooke Johnson Aledo HS 4A 7 11 54

9 Grace Holt Aledo HS 4A 7 10 52

10 Alayna Pope Dumas HS 4A 3 12 51

11 Kami Schmucker Dumas HS 4A 3 12 46

11 Cortlandt Bursey-Reece Texas HS 4A 14 12 46

11 Alexis Morrison Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 46

14 Dane Case Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 41

15 Andy Tejada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 40

16 Ivana Symcox Saginaw HS 4A 6 12 38

17 Hannah Winton Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 37

18 Savannah Pritchard Texas HS 4A 14 11 35

18 Mario Bardan Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 35
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20 Luz Flores Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 33

20 Rian Hutton Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 33

22 David Denton Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 32

23 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 10 31

23 Zachary Herrana Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 31

25 Blas Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 12 30

25 Dylan Holcomb Crosby HS 4A 19 11 30

27 Easton Johnson Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 9 29

27 Kristen Hoover Crosby HS 4A 19 12 29

29 Rachel Moreau Crosby HS 4A 19 12 28

29 Cora Bell Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 28

29 Jose Anaya Saginaw HS 4A 6 12 28

29 Mike Tejada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 28

33 Jenifer Brewer Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 27

33 Hannah Allen Waller HS 4A 17 10 27

35 Judith Gonzalez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 25

35 Taylor Crittenden Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 25

37 Anthony Caples Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 24

37 Yajaira Lopez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 24

39 Audrey Alanis Crosby HS 4A 19 12 22

40 Marcos Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 10 17

Literary Criticism - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker
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1 Angie Dang Keller HS 5A 4 12 74

2 Laura Knight Keller HS 5A 4 12 68

3 Adesh Thapliyal Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 67

4 Jenny Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 66

5 Joseph Trujillo Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 65

6 Abby Blankenship Keller HS 5A 4 12 63

7 Sara Roman Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 62

8 Stephanie Palazzolo A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 60

8 Nate Collins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 60

10 Sara Ellington Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 59

11 Lindsay Hedner
Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

5A 17 12 58

11 Kathryn Iverson Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 58

13 Daniel Ortiz Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 57

13 Nicole Ting Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 57

13 Angel Zhang Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 57

16
Sabrina Van
Ravenstein

Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

5A 17 12 56

17 Alex Quinn Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 55

18 Hadley Holland San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 54

19 Chris Lindquist Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 53

19 Jacob Freking
Houston Cypress Ranch

HS
5A 17 12 53

21 Annie Zhang A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 52

22 Madalyn Campbell San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 50

Houston Cypress Ranch
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22 Kia Moore HS 5A 17 12 50

22 Kaitlin Bethay Keller HS 5A 4 12 50

22 Bonnie Bearden Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 50

26 Grace Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 48

27 Faezah Ali Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 47

28 Minha Kim A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 46

28 Chandler Campbell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 46

28 Brittany Scott Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 46

31 Scout Heintschel Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 45

31 Aleena Taufiq Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 45

31 Miquela Farley San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 45

34 David Cardenas Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 43

35 Brittney Bard
Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

5A 17 12 42

36 Haoyi Wu A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 40

37 Dwight Brisbin Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 39

37 Ersie Gentzis
Houston Cypress Ranch

HS
5A 17 12 39

39 Sara-Ann Cook Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 38

39 Josh Ehler
Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

5A 17 12 38

41 Andrea Fagerman Keller HS 5A 4 11 34

42 Max Russo A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 33

43 Mauricio Exiga Alvin HS 5A 22 11 32

44 Reese Powling Alvin HS 5A 22 10 28


